MATURE CHEDDAR (V) £7.95
Red Onion Marmalade

ROASTED TURKEY £8.50
Red Onion Marmalade Cranberry Sauce

HONEY ROAST HAM £8.50
Wholegrain Honey Mustard Mayo

PRAWN & MARY ROSE £9.95
Mary Rose Sauce & Lemon

BEER BATTERED COD CIABATTA
Tartar Sauce & Lemon

HAM & CHEESE TOASTED CIABATTA
Caramelized Onion Chutney

CHEDDAR & BRIE CIABATTA
Caramelized Onion Chutney

BACON & BRIE CIABATTA
Cranberry Sauce

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

Served from 12:00-18:00, served on white or brown bloomer bread with dressed salad & coleslaw. Gluten free options

available on request.
CHICKEN LIVER & PORT PATE £7.95 SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
Ciabatta Croutes, Caramelized Onion Jam Crusty Bread & Butter

& Pickled Onions

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL £8.95
Mary Rose Sauce, Little Gem Lettuce,
Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber

S Buttered Bloomer Bread

CHUNKY CUT CHIPS £4.50
PEPPERCORN SAUCE £4.00
STILTON SAUCE £4.00
SEASONALVEGETABLES £6.95

GOATS CHEESE & POPPY SEED SALAD
Dressed Baby Leaf, House Pickles
& Balsamic Toast

STILTON WEDGE SALAD
SKIN ON FRIES
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

£7.50

£8.95

£5.50
£4.50

£4.50

All items are subject to availability. Dishes may contain nuts/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain small bones. If you have any

allergens please inform/ask a team member who will advise of the ingredients used. (V) = Vegetarian.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.



THE FEATHERS BURGER £17.50
80z Beef Pattie, Topped with Back Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese Little Gem,
Tomato & Red Onion, Toasted Brioche Bun, House Chunky Chips & Slaw

TRADITIONAL BANGERS & MASH £16.95
Cumberland Sausages, Creamed Mash Potato, Tender Stem Broccoli, Green Kale & Caramelized
Onion Gravy

GRIDDLED GAMMON STEAK £16.95
Torched Pineapple, Roast Tomato, Garden Peas, Chunky Cut Chips & Fried Egg

SKIN ON BEER BATTERED COD FILLET £16.95
Garden Peas, Thick Cut Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon & Pea Shoots

PAN FRIED POTATO GNOCCHI £16.50
Arrabiata Sauce, Mediterranean Vegetables, Basil Oil & Parmesan Crisp

SLOW COOKED BLADE OF BEEF £22.95
Creamed Potatoes, Traditional Bourguignon Garnish , Chantenay Carrots & Red Wine Sauce

8OZ RIB EYE STEAK £33.95
Balsamic Tomato, Roasted Shallots, Flat Field Mushroom, Thick Cut Chips, Dressed Shoots
& Omnion Rings

HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE £7.50
Chantilly Cream, Raspberry Puree & Strawberries

SALTED CARAMEL STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.95
Salted Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

SELECTION OF FINE SORBETS & ICE CREAMS £7.95
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.95

White Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Soil

All items are subject to availability. Dishes may contain nuts/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain small bones. If you have any
allergens please inform/ask a team member who will advise of the ingredients used. (V) = Vegetarian.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.



