

SANDWICHES

MATURE CHEDDAR (V) Red Onion Marmalade	£7.95	BEER BATTERED COD CIABATTA Tartar Sauce & Lemon	£9.95
ROASTED TURKEY Red Onion Marmalade Cranberry Sauce	£8.50	HAM & CHEESE TOASTED CIABATTA Caramelized Onion Chutney	£8.95
HONEY ROAST HAM Wholegrain Honey Mustard Mayo	£8.50	CHEDDAR & BRIE CIABATTA Caramelized Onion Chutney	£8.95
PRAWN & MARY ROSE Mary Rose Sauce & Lemon	£9.95	BACON & BRIE CIABATTA Cranberry Sauce	£9.95

Served from 12:00-18:00, served on white or brown bloomer bread with dressed salad & coleslaw. Gluten free options available on request.

LIGHT BITES

CHICKEN LIVER & PORT PATE Ciabatta Croutes, Caramelized Onion Jam & Pickled Onions	£7.95	SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Crusty Bread & Butter	£7.50
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL Mary Rose Sauce, Little Gem Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber & Buttered Bloomer Bread	£8.95	GOATS CHEESE & POPPY SEED SALAD Dressed Baby Leaf, House Pickles & Balsamic Toast	£8.95

SIDES

CHUNKY CUT CHIPS	£4.50	STILTON WEDGE SALAD	£5.50
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£4.00	SKIN ON FRIES	£4.50
STILTON SAUCE	£4.00	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£4.50
SEASONAL VEGETARIES	£6.95		

All items are subject to availability. Dishes may contain nuts/nut derivatives. Fish dishes may contain small bones. If you have any allergens please inform/ask a team member who will advise of the ingredients used. (V) = Vegetarian.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.



ENTREE

THE FEATHERS BURGER 80z Beef Pattie, Topped with Back Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese Little Gem, Tomato & Red Onion, Toasted Brioche Bun, House Chunky Chips & Slaw		
TRADITIONAL BANGERS & MASH Cumberland Sausages, Creamed Mash Potato, Tender Stem Broccoli, Green Kale & Caramelized Onion Gravy	£16.95	
GRIDDLED GAMMON STEAK Torched Pineapple, Roast Tomato, Garden Peas, Chunky Cut Chips & Fried Egg	£16.95	
SKIN ON BEER BATTERED COD FILLET Garden Peas, Thick Cut Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon & Pea Shoots	£16.95	
PAN FRIED POTATO GNOCCHI Arrabiata Sauce, Mediterranean Vegetables, Basil Oil & Parmesan Crisp	£16.50	
SLOW COOKED BLADE OF BEEF Creamed Potatoes, Traditional Bourguignon Garnish , Chantenay Carrots & Red Wine Sauce	£22.95	
8OZ RIB EYE STEAK Balsamic Tomato, Roasted Shallots, Flat Field Mushroom, Thick Cut Chips, Dressed Shoots & Onion Rings		
DESSERTS		
HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE Chantilly Cream, Raspberry Puree & Strawberries	£7.50	
SALTED CARAMEL STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Salted Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream	£7.95	
SELECTION OF FINE SORBETS & ICE CREAMS	£7.95	
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE White Chocolate Ice Cream, Chocolate Soil	£7.95	